

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	2020	0-0076	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/11	/2020		In control:	Government Accountability Committee	and Oversight
On agenda:				Final action	on: 12/8/2020	
Enactment date:				Enactmen	<b>t #:</b> 15758	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Kelly Ronan Hafner, who resides in council district eight, to the King County International Airport roundtable, as a representative from communities directly affected by the airport - West Seattle.					
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott					
Indexes:	Appointments					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2020-0076 legislative review form, 2. 2020-0076 transmittal letter					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Action	Result
12/8/2020	1	Metropo	litan King Coun	ty Council	Passed	Pass
2/11/2020	1	Metropo	litan King Coun	ty Council	Introduced and Referred	